
Registrant List
Event Name: 2024 Peer Group Consortium
Event Date: 09/25/2024

Registrant Full Name Organization Name City, State, Zip
 Bonnie Upham Alerus Grand Forks, ND  58206-6001
 Kim Lazur Alerus Grand Forks, ND  58206-6001
 Patrick Smith American Bankers Association Washington, DC  20036-3902
 Kathy Casto American State Bank & Trust Company Williston, ND  58802-1446
 Stefanie Fisher American State Bank & Trust Company Williston, ND  58802-1446
 Ashley Hansen American State Bank & Trust Company Williston, ND  58802-1446
 Rachael Studsrud American State Bank & Trust Company Williston, ND  58802-1446
 Rochelle Villa American State Bank & Trust Company Williston, ND  58802-1446
 Logan McAlpin Arctic Wolf Eden Prairie, MN  55347-4143
 Diana Bauer Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Lois Bednar Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Paul Dybing Bank Forward Bemidji, MN  56619-1220
 Liz Jessen Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Savannah M McDonald Bank Forward Grand Forks, ND  58201-7596
 Melissa Nold Bank Forward Jamestown, ND  58402-0850
 Amy Otterson Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Danica Sinner Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Cheri Trudell Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Olivia Wheeler Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Alison Anderson Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Darren Hertz Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Jennifer Huntley Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Beth IntVeld Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Jennifer Lang Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Nick Leintz Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58504
 Rhonda Mendieta Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Janel Schmitz Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Bonnie Schneider Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Lindsey Schneider Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Emily Soderberg Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Alexis Stastny Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Christy Steffenhagen Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Halsey Thompson Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Jamie Vetter Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Fred Wolff Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Allen Huber BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070
 Melissa Liebenow BankNorth Enderlin, ND  58027-0115
 Natalie Murch BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070



 Baron Sinner BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070
 Bernie Sinner BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070
 Corene Wolf BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070
 Diane Kaiser Bell Bank Fargo, ND  58102
 Jim Martin Bell Bank Fargo, ND  58102
 Heidi Schumacher Bell Bank Fargo, ND  58102
 Maddie Christianson BNC National Bank Mandan, ND  58554
 Morgan Hamlin BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-5518
 Blaine C Heidt BNC National Bank Bismarck , ND  58501
 Breanna Hutchinson BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-5518
 Monique Kingsley BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58501-4008
 Jan Nelson BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58501-4008
 Jackie Schulz BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58501-4008
 Leah Stanley BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58501-4008
 Ryan Bakke Brady Martz & Associates, P.C. Minot, ND  58702-0848
 Kelly Hoeven Brady Martz & Associates, P.C. Bismarck, ND  58502-1297
 Ashlee Asselin Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-2197
 Riessa Blumhagen Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-2197
 Madison Bohn Bravera Bank Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Alexis Danzl Bravera Bank Northwood, ND  58267-0319
 JP Feland Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-2197
 Ashely Frase Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-2197
 Amy Frison Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-5400
 Jayson Goyne Bravera Bank Dickinson, ND  58601-3804
 Jordyne Lee Bravera Bank Finley, ND  58230-0255
 Lindsay Luther Bravera Bank Killdeer, ND  58640-0489
 Terra Solberg Bravera Bank Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Amber Thompson Bravera Bank Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Marcus Ulmer Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-5400
 Stephanie Bohn Bravera Holdings Corp. Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Will Brand Bravera Holdings Corp. Minot, ND  58702-0819
 Tina Goven Bravera Holdings Corp. Underwood , ND  58576
 Bobbie Larson Bravera Holdings Corp. Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Jesse Towne Bravera Holdings Corp. Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Lisa Zinno Brown & Brown Denver, CO  80202-2041
 Jodi Vander Hoek Choice Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-1093
 Kailey Arman Cornerstone Bank Bismarck, ND  58501
 Deneen Axtman Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Riley Casteel Cornerstone Bank Bismarck, ND  58501
 Victoria Goven Cornerstone Bank Bismarck, ND  58501
 Joline Hurst Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Lane Huseby Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104
 Kristin Jaeger Cornerstone Bank Parshall, ND  58770-0007
 Todd Lebahn Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785



 Janel Lee Cornerstone Bank Watford City, ND  58854-1410
 Lindsay Mack Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Nicole Nogowski Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Stephanie Volk Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Jeff Weiler Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Sallie Wilz Cornerstone Bank Bismarck, ND  58501
 Jessica Colleran Dacotah Bank Aberdeen, SD  57402-1496
 Jennifer Guthmiller Dakota Carrier Network (DCN) Bismarck, ND  58503-0558
 Dawn Flaten Dakota Heritage Bank Hope, ND  58046-0158
 Allison Engelhart Dakota Western Bank Bowman, ND  58623-0010
 Leann White Dakota Western Bank Bowman, ND  58623-0010
 Coralee Demers Eide Bailly LLP Fargo, ND  58108-2545
 Ann Rockswold Eide Bailly LLP Fargo, ND  58108-2545
 McKayla Weston-Walters Eide Bailly LLP Fargo, ND  58103-7194
 Brandon Giese First International Bank & Trust Bismarck, ND  58501-2722
 Lisa Hartje First International Bank & Trust Mandan, ND  58554-4921
 Stephanie Thorson First International Bank & Trust Mandan, ND  58554-4921
 Susan Harder First United Bank Devils Lake, ND  58301
 Joan Larson First United Bank Park River, ND  58270-0150
 Kelsey Aller First Western Bank & Trust Minot, ND  58702-1090
 Ilene Baker First Western Bank & Trust Minot, ND  58702-1090
 Rebecca Blanshan First Western Bank & Trust Fargo, ND  58104-4389
 Jordan Busch First Western Bank & Trust Bismarck, ND  58504-5639
 Lynette Dahl First Western Bank & Trust Fargo, ND  58104-4389
 Ashley Garner First Western Bank & Trust Bismarck, ND  58504-5639
 Carin Johnson First Western Bank & Trust Bismarck, ND  58503
 Karla Paurus First Western Bank & Trust Minot, ND  58702-1090
 Danielle Rued First Western Bank & Trust Minot, ND  58702-1090
 Jacob William Rued First Western Bank & Trust Fargo, ND  58104
 Karly Schefter First Western Bank & Trust West Fargo, ND  58078-6613
 Betsy Alberty Gate City Bank Fargo, ND  58108-2847
 Tammy Valvo Gate City Bank Fargo, ND  58108-2847
 Lori Peterson Horizon Financial Bank Langdon, ND  58249-0550
 Amanda Pierce Horizon Financial Bank Bismarck, ND  58507-7160
 Janelle Frederick Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58506-6089
 Sydney Kopp Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58504
 Becky Lemar Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58506-6089
 Sarah Peterson Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58506-6089
 Samantha Victor Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58506-6089
 Lonna Willer-Smith Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58506-6089
 Jeanne Masseth Legacy Talent Development, Inc. Mandan, ND  58554-7992
 Gwen Loll Lincoln State Bank Hankinson, ND  58041-0250
 Angi Day ND Banks Benefit Trust Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Lise Kruse ND Department of Financial Institutions Fargo, ND  58103



 Bruce Donarski Network Center, Inc. Fargo, ND  58104-6225
 Ian Friswold Network Center, Inc. Fargo, ND  58104-6225
 Jackie Bauer North Dakota Bankers Association Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Rick Clayburgh North Dakota Bankers Association Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Lisa Dolajak North Dakota Bankers Association Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Jolene German North Dakota Bankers Association Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Dorothy Lick North Dakota Bankers Association Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Ann Reich North Dakota Bankers Association Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Cole Kratovil SBS CyberSecurity, LLC Madison, SD  57042-3517
 Chris Demuth Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Donnell Dennis Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Leslie Felchle Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Charity Fix Starion Bank Mandan, ND  58554-0848
 Nagoshia Gangl Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Michael Gayette Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Heather Heinle Starion Bank Mandan, ND  58554-0848
 Kristin Kupfer Starion Bank Fargo, ND  58104
 Julie McCabe Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Angela Montgomery Starion Bank Mandan, ND  58554-0848
 Holly A Rudnick Starion Bank Mandan, ND  58554-0848
 Drew Schiermeister Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-6261
 Courtney Schweyen Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Greg Bernstein State Bank of Bottineau Bottineau, ND  58318-2001
 Brent Moum State Bank of Bottineau Bottineau, ND  58318-2001
 Grace Parisien State Bank of Bottineau Bottineau, ND  58318-2001
 Joan Wettlaufer State Bank of Bottineau Bottineau, ND  58318-2001
 Vanessa Bohnenkamp Stock Growers Bank Forman, ND  58032-0009
 Nicole Fuss Stock Growers Bank Forman, ND  58032-0009
 Lynne Michels Stock Growers Bank Milnor, ND  58060-0129
 Annette Schumacher Stock Growers Bank Napoleon, ND  58561-0009
 Alison Wald Stock Growers Bank Napoleon, ND  58561-0009
 Kayla Johnson The Union Bank Glen Ullin, ND  58631-0099
 Haley Anderson TruCommunity Bank Washburn, ND  58577-0310
 Dawn Bergquist TruCommunity Bank Turtle Lake, ND  58575-0565
 Megan Carlson TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Karla Fischer TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Sheila Hoffert TruCommunity Bank Washburn, ND  58577-0310
 DeeAnn Portra TruCommunity Bank Turtle Lake, ND  58575-0565
 Jenni Rime TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Jackie Schmaltz TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Jason Smith TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Andrea Sumner TruCommunity Bank Washburn, ND  58577-0310
 Mike Youngs TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Lisa Zacharias TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339



 Virginia Cheatley Union State Bank Beulah, ND  58523-0609
 Michelle Harm Union State Bank Hazen, ND  58545-0468
 Marcy Knoell Union State Bank Hazen, ND  58545-0468
 Megan McCabe Union State Bank Hazen, ND  58545-0468
 Heather Bivens Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Daine Flieth Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Danyelle Kapp Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Ally Knudtson Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Xavier Mattice Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Joshua Shaw Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Joshua Bartholomew Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Erin Erickstad Western State Bank Devils Lake, ND  58301-0610
 Mark Jensen Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Ashley Johnson Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Elsa Ortiz Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Kelan Oster Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078
 Joshua Sax Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Jeremy Skoglund Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Jona Ziemann Western State Bank Bismarck, ND  58503
 Jocelyn Dravitz Zimney Foster P.C. Grand Forks, ND  58201-6062

Registrants Per Event: 190

Session: Audit

Registrant Full Name Organization Name City, State, Zip
 Diana Bauer Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Liz Jessen Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Jennifer Huntley Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Nick Leintz Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58504
 Lindsey Schneider Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Halsey Thompson Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Jim Martin Bell Bank Fargo, ND  58102
 Breanna Hutchinson BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-5518
 Alexis Danzl Bravera Bank Northwood, ND  58267-0319
 Jayson Goyne Bravera Bank Dickinson, ND  58601-3804
 Will Brand Bravera Holdings Corp. Minot, ND  58702-0819
 Jodi Vander Hoek Choice Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-1093
 Janel Lee Cornerstone Bank Watford City, ND  58854-1410
 Nicole Nogowski Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Jordan Busch First Western Bank & Trust Bismarck, ND  58504-5639
 Tammy Valvo Gate City Bank Fargo, ND  58108-2847
 Leslie Felchle Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Julie McCabe Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58506-5509



 Courtney Schweyen Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Kayla Johnson The Union Bank Glen Ullin, ND  58631-0099
 Karla Fischer TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Marcy Knoell Union State Bank Hazen, ND  58545-0468
 Erin Erickstad Western State Bank Devils Lake, ND  58301-0610
 Ashley Johnson Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617

Registrants Per Session: 24

Session: Communications and Marketing

Registrant Full Name Organization Name City, State, Zip
 Rochelle Villa American State Bank & Trust Company Williston, ND  58802-1446
 Alison Anderson Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Darren Hertz Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Beth IntVeld Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Janel Schmitz Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Jamie Vetter Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Monique Kingsley BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58501-4008
 Jan Nelson BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58501-4008
 Kailey Arman Cornerstone Bank Bismarck, ND  58501
 Riley Casteel Cornerstone Bank Bismarck, ND  58501
 Joline Hurst Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Kristin Jaeger Cornerstone Bank Parshall, ND  58770-0007
 Danielle Rued First Western Bank & Trust Minot, ND  58702-1090
 Karly Schefter First Western Bank & Trust West Fargo, ND  58078-6613
 Lori Peterson Horizon Financial Bank Langdon, ND  58249-0550
 Samantha Victor Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58506-6089
 Lisa Dolajak North Dakota Bankers Association Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Chris Demuth Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Donnell Dennis Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Michael Gayette Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Drew Schiermeister Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-6261
 Brent Moum State Bank of Bottineau Bottineau, ND  58318-2001
 Alison Wald Stock Growers Bank Napoleon, ND  58561-0009
 Kayla Johnson The Union Bank Glen Ullin, ND  58631-0099
 Ally Knudtson Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Lonna Willer-Smith Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58506-6089

Registrants Per Session: 26

Session: Compliance

Registrant Full Name Organization Name City, State, Zip



 Bonnie Upham Alerus Grand Forks, ND  58206-6001
 Stefanie Fisher American State Bank & Trust Company Williston, ND  58802-1446
 Danica Sinner Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Cheri Trudell Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Jennifer Lang Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Rhonda Mendieta Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Fred Wolff Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Leah Stanley BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58501-4008
 Riessa Blumhagen Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-2197
 Madison Bohn Bravera Bank Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 JP Feland Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-2197
 Jordyne Lee Bravera Bank Finley, ND  58230-0255
 Terra Solberg Bravera Bank Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Amber Thompson Bravera Bank Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Stephanie Bohn Bravera Holdings Corp. Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Jesse Towne Bravera Holdings Corp. Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Victoria Goven Cornerstone Bank Bismarck, ND  58501
 Todd Lebahn Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Stephanie Volk Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Dawn Flaten Dakota Heritage Bank Hope, ND  58046-0158
 Leann White Dakota Western Bank Bowman, ND  58623-0010
 Coralee Demers Eide Bailly LLP Fargo, ND  58108-2545
 Ann Rockswold Eide Bailly LLP Fargo, ND  58108-2545
 McKayla Weston-Walters Eide Bailly LLP Fargo, ND  58103-7194
 Lynette Dahl First Western Bank & Trust Fargo, ND  58104-4389
 Ashley Garner First Western Bank & Trust Bismarck, ND  58504-5639
 Lori Peterson Horizon Financial Bank Langdon, ND  58249-0550
 Sydney Kopp Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58504
 Charity Fix Starion Bank Mandan, ND  58554-0848
 Kristin Kupfer Starion Bank Fargo, ND  58104
 Angela Montgomery Starion Bank Mandan, ND  58554-0848
 Grace Parisien State Bank of Bottineau Bottineau, ND  58318-2001
 Joan Wettlaufer State Bank of Bottineau Bottineau, ND  58318-2001
 Vanessa Bohnenkamp Stock Growers Bank Forman, ND  58032-0009
 Lynne Michels Stock Growers Bank Milnor, ND  58060-0129
 Andrea Sumner TruCommunity Bank Washburn, ND  58577-0310
 Mike Youngs TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Marcy Knoell Union State Bank Hazen, ND  58545-0468
 Danyelle Kapp Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Ashley Johnson Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Elsa Ortiz Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Kelan Oster Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078
 Joshua Sax Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617



Registrants Per Session: 43

Session: Enterprise Risk Management

Registrant Full Name Organization Name City, State, Zip
 Kim Lazur Alerus Grand Forks, ND  58206-6001
 Lois Bednar Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Paul Dybing Bank Forward Bemidji, MN  56619-1220
 Bonnie Schneider Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Christy Steffenhagen Bank of North Dakota Bismarck, ND  58506-5509
 Diane Kaiser Bell Bank Fargo, ND  58102
 Heidi Schumacher Bell Bank Fargo, ND  58102
 Bobbie Larson Bravera Holdings Corp. Mandan, ND  58554-3312
 Jeff Weiler Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Susan Harder First United Bank Devils Lake, ND  58301
 Amanda Pierce Horizon Financial Bank Bismarck, ND  58507-7160
 Mark Jensen Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Jeremy Skoglund Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617

Registrants Per Session: 13

Session: Human Resources

Registrant Full Name Organization Name City, State, Zip
 Amy Otterson Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Natalie Murch BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070
 Corene Wolf BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070
 Jackie Schulz BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58501-4008
 Ryan Bakke Brady Martz & Associates, P.C. Minot, ND  58702-0848
 Kelly Hoeven Brady Martz & Associates, P.C. Bismarck, ND  58502-1297
 Lisa Zinno Brown & Brown Denver, CO  80202-2041
 Lindsay Mack Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104-8785
 Allison Engelhart Dakota Western Bank Bowman, ND  58623-0010
 Joan Larson First United Bank Park River, ND  58270-0150
 Kelsey Aller First Western Bank & Trust Minot, ND  58702-1090
 Ilene Baker First Western Bank & Trust Minot, ND  58702-1090
 Rebecca Blanshan First Western Bank & Trust Fargo, ND  58104-4389
 Karla Paurus First Western Bank & Trust Minot, ND  58702-1090
 Betsy Alberty Gate City Bank Fargo, ND  58108-2847
 Janelle Frederick Kirkwood Bank and Trust Bismarck, ND  58506-6089
 Angi Day ND Banks Benefit Trust Bismarck, ND  58502-1438
 Nagoshia Gangl Starion Bank Bismarck, ND  58502-0777
 Megan Carlson TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Heather Bivens Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056



Registrants Per Session: 20

Session: Information Technology

Registrant Full Name Organization Name City, State, Zip
 Rachael Studsrud American State Bank & Trust Company Williston, ND  58802-1446
 Logan McAlpin Arctic Wolf Eden Prairie, MN  55347-4143
 Savannah M McDonald Bank Forward Grand Forks, ND  58201-7596
 Melissa Nold Bank Forward Jamestown, ND  58402-0850
 Allen Huber BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070
 Baron Sinner BankNorth Casselton, ND  58012-0070
 Tina Goven Bravera Holdings Corp. Underwood , ND  58576
 Lane Huseby Cornerstone Bank Fargo, ND  58104
 Jennifer Guthmiller Dakota Carrier Network (DCN) Bismarck, ND  58503-0558
 Gwen Loll Lincoln State Bank Hankinson, ND  58041-0250
 Bruce Donarski Network Center, Inc. Fargo, ND  58104-6225
 Ian Friswold Network Center, Inc. Fargo, ND  58104-6225
 Cole Kratovil SBS CyberSecurity, LLC Madison, SD  57042-3517
 Greg Bernstein State Bank of Bottineau Bottineau, ND  58318-2001
 Jason Smith TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Xavier Mattice Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Joshua Shaw Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056
 Joshua Bartholomew Western State Bank West Fargo, ND  58078-0617
 Jona Ziemann Western State Bank Bismarck, ND  58503

Registrants Per Session: 19

Session: Teller Supervisor

Registrant Full Name Organization Name City, State, Zip
 Olivia Wheeler Bank Forward Fargo, ND  58106-7070
 Melissa Liebenow BankNorth Enderlin, ND  58027-0115
 Maddie Christianson BNC National Bank Mandan, ND  58554
 Morgan Hamlin BNC National Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-5518
 Blaine C Heidt BNC National Bank Bismarck , ND  58501
 Amy Frison Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-5400
 Marcus Ulmer Bravera Bank Bismarck, ND  58504-5400
 Sallie Wilz Cornerstone Bank Bismarck, ND  58501
 Carin Johnson First Western Bank & Trust Bismarck, ND  58503
 Lori Peterson Horizon Financial Bank Langdon, ND  58249-0550
 Nicole Fuss Stock Growers Bank Forman, ND  58032-0009
 Haley Anderson TruCommunity Bank Washburn, ND  58577-0310
 Dawn Bergquist TruCommunity Bank Turtle Lake, ND  58575-0565



 Jenni Rime TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Jackie Schmaltz TruCommunity Bank Garrison, ND  58540-0339
 Daine Flieth Unison Bank Jamestown, ND  58402-2056

Registrants Per Session: 16
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